Typical Natural Limestone Analysis

Si02
Al203
Fe203
Ca0 (PPM)
Choride
MgOo

K20
Caco3

Lol

Moisture

Partival Size (by weight)

TYPICAL
%

131
0,39
0,29
52,89
200
0,66
0,01

90

43,58

MIN* MAX*
% %

50

85

1 9

Standard Size for Natural Limestone: 0-40 mm

Fine < 5 mm:

max 25%

The typical specifications analysis of the Limestone is indicative for the BUYER'S
information. SELLER and BUYER acknowledge that any variations of the Natural
Limestone to the typical analysis shown above shall not be treated as defects.



