Typical Natural Limestone Analysis

	TYPICAL	MIN*	MAX*
	%	%	%
SiO2	1,31		
AI203	0,39		
Fe203	0,29		
CaO (PPM)	52,89	50	
Choride	200		
MgO	0,66		
K20	0,01		
Caco3	90	85	
LOI	43,58		
Moisture	3	1	9

Partival Size (by weight)	Standard Size for Natural Limestone: 0-40 mm	
	Fine < 5 mm:	max 25%

The typical specifications analysis of the Limestone is indicative for the BUYER'S information. SELLER and BUYER acknowledge that any variations of the Natural Limestone to the typical analysis shown above shall not be treated as defects.